
Four-Year Public Institutions 
 

 
The Citadel  
Ms. Sylvia L. Nesmith, Registrar  
843-953-6976; 843-953-7029 (fax)  
Sylvia.nesmith@citadel.edu   
 
Clemson University  
Ms. Becky D. Pearson  
Associate Director of Admissions  
846-656-2287; 864-656-2464 (fax) 
pbecky@clemson.edu    
 
Coastal Carolina University  
Ms. Cynthia Johnston  
Assoc. Director of Admissions, Transfer 
Recruitment  
843-349-6441  
cjohnsto@coastal.edu   
 
College of Charleston  
Ms. Dorinda Q. Harmon  
Director of Transfer & Adult Student Admissions  
843-5934; 843-953-6322 (fax)  
harmond@cofc.edu 
 
Francis Marion University  
Ms. Harriet Nolan  
Transfer Coordinator  
843-661-1178; 843-661-1177 (fax)  
hnolan@fmarion.edu 
 
Lander University  
Mr. Gavin A. Bethea  
Transfer Coordinator  
864-388-8307; 864-388-8125 (fax) 
gbethea@lander.edu 
  
Medical University of South Carolina  
Mr. George Ohlandt  
Executive Director of Enrollment Management  
843-792-3813; 864-792-6615 (fax)  
ohlandtg@musc.edu  
 
 
 

South Carolina State University  
For Transfer Services: 
Ms. Rose Johnson Raysor  
Student Services Program Coordinator  
803-533-3601; 803-536-8990 (fax) 
rmjohnson@scsu.edu 
For Transfer Admissions: 
Ms. Abiola Wilson-Brigmon  
Administrative Coordinator for Admissions, 
Recruitment and Scholarships  
803-536-7130  
awilson3@scsu.edu 
  
University of South Carolina - Columbia  
Ms. Mackenzie King 
Assistant Director & Bridge Program Coordinator 
Office of Undergraduate Admissions 
803-777-4891 (direct); 800-585-5872 (toll free) 
803-777-0101 (fax) 
kingmg@mailbox.sc.edu  
 
University of South Carolina - Aiken  
Ms. Ashley Riser  
Transfer Coordinator  
803-641-3432; 803-641-3727 (fax)  
ashleyb@usca.edu 
 
University of South Carolina - Beaufort  
Mr. Joffery Blair  
Director of Admissions  
843-208-8118  
jofferyb@uscb.edu 
  
University of South Carolina – Upstate  
Ms. Donette Stewart  
Chief Transfer Agent  
864-503-5280; 864-503-5727 (fax) 
dstewart@uscupstate.edu  
 
Winthrop University  
Mr. Jackie K. Brockington, Jr.  
Transfer Articulation & Degree Audit Coordinator  
803-323-4747  
borckington@winthrop.edu   
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Two-Year Regional Campuses of the University of South Carolina 
 
 
USC-Lancaster  
Ms. Karen Faile  
Director of Enrollment Management  
803-313-7070; 803-313-7116 (fax) 
kfaile@gwm.sc.edu 
 
USC-Salkehatchie  
Mrs. Jane Brewer  
Director of Student Services  
803-584-3446; 803-584-5038 (fax) 
jtbrewer@gwm.sc.edu 

  
USC-Sumter  
Mr. Keith Britton  
Director of Admissions Services  
Phone: 803-938-8882; 803-938-3901 (fax)  
Kbritton@uscsumter.edu   
 
USC-Union  
Mr. Terry Young  
Director of Enrollment Services  
864-429-8728 Ext. 7722; 864-427-3682 (fax)  
tyoung@gwm.sc.edu 

  
 

Two-Year Public Institutions 

 
Aiken Technical College  
Ms. Kathryn Fowler  
Chief Transfer Officer  
803-593-9231 Ext. 1521; 803-593-9161 (fax)  
fowlerkf@atc.edu   
 
Central Carolina Technical College  
Ms. Ann Cooper  
Vice President for Academic and Student Affairs  
803-778-6636; 803-778-7889 (fax)  
cooperaa@cctech.edu 
  
Denmark Technical College  
Ms. Carolyn Fennell-McGay  
Transfer Coordinator 
803-793-5108; 803-793-5942 (fax) 
fennellc@denmarktech.edu   
 
Florence-Darlington Technical College 
For Associate in Arts:  
Mr. Robert Indrihovic  
Humanities and Mathematics Department  
843-661-8177; 843-661-8268 (fax)  
bob.indrihovic@fdtc.edu 
For Associate in Science:  
Mr. David Saleeby, Department Head  
Natural and Physical Sciences Department 
843-661-8055; 843-661-8219 (fax) 
david.saleeby@fdtc.edu 
 
Greenville Technical College  
Ms. Karen Morrow  
Dean of Academic Advising and Testing  
864-250-8166; 864-250-8410 (fax)  
karen.morrow@gvltec.edu 
  

Horry-Georgetown Technical College  
Ms. Shirley Butler, Associate VP for Academic  
Affairs & Dean of University  
Parallel & General Studies  
843-349-5218; 843-349-7577 (fax) 
Shirley.butler@hgtc.edu 
  
Midlands Technical College  
Airport Campus: 
Dr. Donna Hughes, Program Director  
AA/AS Programs  
803-822-3344; 803-822-3422 (fax) 
hughesd@midlandstech.edu 
Beltline Campus: 
Ms. Lisa LaBorde, Program Director  
AA/AS Programs 
803-738-7748; 803-786-7857 (fax) 
labordel@midlandstech.edu   
 
Northeastern Technical College  
Dr. Forest E. Mahan  
Vice President for Academic Affairs  
843-921-6919; 843-537-6148 (fax) 
fmahan@netc.edu 
 
Piedmont Technical College  
Ms. Lynn Mack  
Associate Dean for Instructional Development  
864-941-8449; 864-941-8555 (fax)  
mack.l@ptc.edu  
  
Spartanburg Community College  
Ms. Celia Bauss, Registrar 
Student Services  
864-592-4754; 864-592-4689 (fax) 
baussc@sccsc.edu 
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Technical College of the Lowcountry  
Ms. Jenni Campbell  
Dean of Arts and Science  
843-525-8293; 843-470-8412 (fax)  
jcampbell@tcl.edu 
 
Tri-County Technical College  
Dr. Gwen Owens 
Arts and Sciences Division 
864-646-1429; 864-646-1898 (fax) 
gowens@tctc.edu  
 
Trident Technical College  
Ms. Susan Norton  
Assistant Vice President of Academic Programs  
843-574-6211; 843-574-6789 (fax)  
susan.norton@tridenttech.edu  
  
Williamsburg Technical College  
Mr. Clifton R. Elliott  
Dean for Instruction  
843-355-4138; 843-355-4296 (fax) 
elliottr@wiltech.edu  
  
York Technical College  
Ms. Laura Sturgis  
Associate Dean for College Transfer, 
Articulation and Special Projects  
803-981-7143; 803-327-8059 (fax) 
lsturgis@yorktech.com  
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